1:30 PM

NOTE:

EMPLOYEE OF THE
MONTH

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

Arvizu
Cusator

CURRICULUM &
INSTRUCTION
Moreno-Ramirez

BUSINESS SERVICES
Martin

TRUSTEE ACTIVITIES

EXPULSION APPEAL
HEARING
(Closed Session)

SUPERINTENDENT’S
REPORT

FUTURE AGENDAS

COMMUNITY INPUT

ADJOURNMENT

MARCH 16, 2006
REVISED AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
INSPIRATIONAL READING
APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF February 16, 2006 Minutes

Prior to action by the Fresno County Board of Education on any
item on this agenda, the public may comment on that item.

Employee of the Month Recognition

Supplemental Educational Services Update (REPORT)
Adoption of Resolution No. 2006-08, Week of the Young (ACTION)
Child, April 2-8, 2006

Adoption of Resolution No. 2006-07, Observance of (ACTION)
Cesar Chavez Day, March 31, 2006

Quarterly Disclosure of FCOE’s Investment Policies (REPORT)
Approval of Hume Lake Charter School Petition (ACTION)
Approval of Meetings to Attend (ACTION)
Approval of Mileage Reimbursement (ACTION)

Green Meadows Visitation Date
Receipt of Correspondence
Comments by Board Members

(DISCUSSION)

2:30 p.m. — Fowler USD

Comments by Superintendent Mehas
= Parlier USD Update
= West Fresno Performing Arts Academy Update
=  MAP Study Update

Discussion of Requests for Future Agenda Items

The Public may address the Board pursuant to established procedures.
No action shall be taken (E.C.54954.3)
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3/18/06

3/18/06

3/21/06

3/30/06

3/31/06

4/4/06

4/6/06

4/14/06

4/18/06

4/19/06

4/20/06

4/26/06

5/29/06

6/10/06

7/29/06

fet

IMPORTANT REMINDERS

Elementary Science Olympiad
Sunnyside High School

History Day
CSUF

Trustees Association Board of Directors Meeting
Radisson Hotel & Conference Center, Sierra Room

Career Skills Challenge
Fresno City College

Pentathlon Adventure
Fresno Fairgrounds (ON A FRIDAY)

Spell Off
FCOE

Kick Off of FCOE Sesquicentennial Student Wagon Rides
FCOE LOCAL HOLIDAY (Friday)
Office Closed

Trustees Association General Dinner Meeting
Center for Advanced Research & Technology

Official Kick Off of Fresno County Sesquicentennial
Santa Fe Train Depot, Fresno CA

Fresno County Board of Education Meeting
FCOE Board Room

ROP Advisory Night
Central High East

MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY (ON A MONDAY)
Office Closed

SAVE THE DATE - FCOE Goodwill Annual Family Picnic

Scout Island

Mehas Celebration

Stephen Bock
265-3057

Patty Lehman
265-3073

Liz Torres
497-3795

Gary Kirby
497-3854

Linda Shelton
497-3866

Patty Lehman
265-3073

Armen Bacon
265-3012

Liz Torres
497-3795

Armen Bacon
265-3012

Liz Torres
497-3795

Rick Erlenheim
497-3851

Jennifer Quinn
265-3014

Armen Bacon
265-3012



