MARCH 16, 2006 REVISED AGENDA

1:30 PM CALL TO ORDER

> PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE INSPIRATIONAL READING APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF February 16, 2006 Minutes

NOTE: Prior to action by the Fresno County Board of Education on any

item on this agenda, the public may comment on that item.

EMPLOYEE OF THE

MONTH

Employee of the Month Recognition

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

Supplemental Educational Services Update Arvizu (REPORT) (ACTION)

Adoption of Resolution No. 2006-08, Week of the Young Cusator

Child, April 2-8, 2006

CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTION

Moreno-Ramirez Adoption of Resolution No. 2006-07, Observance of (ACTION)

Cesar Chavez Day, March 31, 2006

BUSINESS SERVICES

Quarterly Disclosure of FCOE's Investment Policies Martin (REPORT)

Approval of Hume Lake Charter School Petition (ACTION)

TRUSTEE ACTIVITIES **Approval of Meetings to Attend** (ACTION)

Approval of Mileage Reimbursement (ACTION) Green Meadows Visitation Date (DISCUSSION)

Receipt of Correspondence Comments by Board Members

EXPULSION APPEAL

HEARING

2:30 p.m. – Fowler USD

(Closed Session)

SUPERINTENDENT'S

REPORT

Comments by Superintendent Mehas

Parlier USD Update

West Fresno Performing Arts Academy Update

MAP Study Update

FUTURE AGENDAS Discussion of Requests for Future Agenda Items

COMMUNITY INPUT The Public may address the Board pursuant to established procedures.

No action shall be taken (E.C.54954.3)

ADJOURNMENT

COUNTY BOARD AGENDA March 16, 2006 Page 2

IMPORTANT REMINDERS

3/18/06	Elementary Science Olympiad Sunnyside High School	Stephen Bock 265-3057
3/18/06	History Day CSUF	Patty Lehman 265-3073
3/21/06	Trustees Association Board of Directors Meeting Radisson Hotel & Conference Center, Sierra Room	Liz Torres 497-3795
3/30/06	Career Skills Challenge Fresno City College	Gary Kirby 497-3854
3/31/06	Pentathlon Adventure Fresno Fairgrounds (ON A FRIDAY)	Linda Shelton 497-3866
4/4/06	Spell Off FCOE	Patty Lehman 265-3073
4/6/06	Kick Off of FCOE Sesquicentennial Student Wagon Rides	Armen Bacon 265-3012
4/14/06	FCOE LOCAL HOLIDAY (Friday) Office Closed	
4/18/06	Trustees Association General Dinner Meeting Center for Advanced Research & Technology	Liz Torres 497-3795
4/19/06	Official Kick Off of Fresno County Sesquicentennial Santa Fe Train Depot, Fresno CA	Armen Bacon 265-3012
4/20/06	Fresno County Board of Education Meeting FCOE Board Room	Liz Torres 497-3795
4/26/06	ROP Advisory Night Central High East	Rick Erlenheim 497-3851
5/29/06	MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY (ON A MONDAY) Office Closed	
6/10/06	SAVE THE DATE – FCOE Goodwill Annual Family Picnic Scout Island	Jennifer Quinn 265-3014
7/29/06	Mehas Celebration	Armen Bacon 265-3012